
Division Match Day Date Home Date Away

CUP PRELIMINARY Thursday 20/04/2023 GREAT BARFORD 20/04/2023 LUTON BLOCKERS

2 MATCH1 Thursday 27/04/2023 BANCROFT PARK PC GREAT BARFORD PC

CUP* MAIN Thursday 04/05/2023 FORE MUSKETEERS 04/05/2023 GREAT BARFORD

2 MATCH2 Thursday 11/05/2023 GREAT BARFORD PC LUTON BLOCKERS

PLATE PLATE RND 1 wk/comm 18/05/2023 18/05/2023

FREE wk/comm 22/05/2023 FREE WEEK 22/05/2023 FREE WEEK

2 MATCH3 Thursday 01/06/2023 GREAT BARFORD PC BIRD IN HAND A

2 MATCH4 Thursday 08/06/2023 LUTON HATTERS GREAT BARFORD PC

2 MATCH5 Thursday 15/06/2023 GREAT BARFORD PC NOAHS ARK PC

CUP/PLATE  QTR FINAL wk/comm 22/06/2023 22/06/2023

2 FREE wk/comm 26/06/2023 FREE WEEK 26/06/2023 FREE WEEK

2 MATCH6 Thursday 06/07/2023 GREAT BARFORD PC KINGS ARMS PC

2 MATCH7 Thursday 13/07/2023 GREAT BARFORD PC BYE

FREE wk/comm 17/07/2023 FREE WEEK 17/07/2023 FREE WEEK

2 MATCH8 Thursday 27/07/2023 GREAT BARFORD PC BANCROFT PARK PC

2 MATCH9 Thursday 03/08/2023 LUTON BLOCKERS GREAT BARFORD PC

2 MATCH10 Monday 07/08/2023 BIRD IN HAND A GREAT BARFORD PC

2 MATCH11 Thursday 17/08/2023 GREAT BARFORD PC LUTON HATTERS

2 MATCH12 Thursday 24/08/2023 NOAHS ARK PC GREAT BARFORD PC

2 MATCH13 Thursday 31/08/2023 KINGS ARMS PC GREAT BARFORD PC

2 MATCH14 Thursday 07/09/2023 BYE GREAT BARFORD PC

CUP/PLATE SEMI FINAL wk/comm 18/09/2023 18/09/2023

CUP/PLATE FINAL wk/comm 25/09/2023 25/09/2023

* This fixture will depend on success in the Preliminary Otherwise next match will be PLATE RND 1

Division 2 Contacts

BANCROFT PARK  -           Brian Davis          07757861385  01908 318676                           e-mail b53davis@btinternet.com

BIRD IN HAND  -        Alan Brockett           07989502592   01462 622820                       e-mail alan.brockett@ntlworld.com

GREAT BARFORD -        Andy Childs             077774423276                                                    e-mail andychilds@sky.com    

LUTON BLOCKERS -     Rosemary Brewer       07749842958   01582 706668          e-mail rosemary.brewer@ntlworld.com    

LUTON HATTERS -      Gary Deveney         07796940105   01582659613               e-mail   g.deveney1205@outlook.com

KINGS ARMS -           Gareth Thomas                     07833302492                                       e-mail gareth@gthomas.org.uk    

NOAHS ARK -                  Graham Mills                07776430750                                     e-mail mills301@btinternet.com    

LUTON BLOCKERS -     Rosemary Brewer       07749842958   01582 706668          e-mail rosemary.brewer@ntlworld.com    

FORE MUSKETEERS -    Sharon Zimmerman     07760598179                        e-mail   sharonzimmerman107@gmail.com

GREAT BARFORD - SCHEDULE OF MATCHES


